
December Bible Readings 

 
Sun 1st Dec 1 Thessalonians 3:9-13 Psalm 25:1-10 

Mon 2nd Dec Revelation 19:1-21 Psalm 50 

Tue 3rd Dec Revelation 20:1-15 Psalm 80 

Wed 4th Dec Revelation 21:1-8 Psalm 7 

Thu 5th Dec Revelation 21:9-21 Psalm 42 

Fri 6th Dec Revelation 21:22 – 22:5 Psalm 25 

Sat 7th Dec Revelation 22:6-21 Psalm 9:1-10 

Sun 8th Dec Luke 3:1-6 Psalm 9:11-20 

Mon 9th Dec 1 Thessalonians 1:1-10 Psalm 44 

Tue 10th Dec 1 Thessalonians 2:1-12 Psalm 56 

Wed 11th Dec 1 Thessalonians 2:13-20 Psalms 62 

Thu 12th Dec 1 Thessalonians 3:1-13 Psalms 54 

Fri 13th Dec 1 Thessalonians 4:1-12 Psalm 86 

Sat 14th Dec 1 Thessalonians 4:13-18 Psalm 145 

Sun 15th Dec Luke 1:7-18 Psalm 146:4-10 

Mon 16th Dec 1 Thessalonians 5:1-11 Psalm 40 

Tue 17th Dec 1 Thessalonians 5:12-28 Psalm 70 

Wed 18th Dec 2 Thessalonians 1:1-12 Psalm 75 

Thu 19th Dec 2 Thessalonians 2:1-17 Psalm 146 

Fri 20th Dec 2 Thessalonians 3:1-18 Psalm 46 

Sat 21st Dec Jude 1:1-25 Psalm 121 

Sun 22nd Dec Luke1:19-55 Psalm 80:1-8 

Mon 23rd Dec 2 Peter 1:1-15 Psalm 130 

Tue 24th Dec 2 Peter 1:16-23 Psalm 45 

Wed 25th Dec Luke 2:1-20 Psalms 96 

Thu 26th Dec Acts 6 Psalm 13; 31:1-8 

Fri 27th Dec John 21:19-25 Psalm 21 

Sat 28th Dec Matthew 18:1-10 Psalms 36; 146 

Sun 29th Dec Luke 2:41-52 Psalm 148 

Mon 30th Dec John 1:19-28 Psalm 113 

Tue 31st Dec John 1:29-34 Psalm 102 


